Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:17:28

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km
3/12/2017 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS
1 14:18:42.264
2 1:58.440 +0.985 14:20:40.704
3 1:57.455 14:22:38.159
4 1:57.944 +0.489 14:24:36.103
5 1:59.016 +1.561 14:26:35.119
6 2:27.416 +29.961 14:29:02.536
7 1:29.282 -28.172 14:30:31.818
8 2:02.267 +4.812 14:32:34.085
(713) MAURICIO RICARDO HEINDRICKSON DE ABREU
1 14:18:43.280
2 1:58.911 14:20:42.191
3 1:59.827 +0.916 14:22:42.018
4 2:14.112 +15.201 14:24:56.130
5 2:03.339 +4.428 14:26:59.469
6 2:03.067 +4.156 14:29:02.537
7 2:01.781 +2.870 14:31:04.318
8 2:06.364 +7.453 14:33:10.682
Orbits
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